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Yearling Ram

$900.002585 Lively Ranch Robert Sammelson |  16766 315th St | RED WING | MN | 55066

$400.002403 Dee Brothers LLC Joe Brammer |  361 Greenlee Rd | SEAMAN | OH | 45679

$1,700.002486 Gunsmoke Dorsets Ben Ruzowicz |  322 Veribest Enterprise Rd | CARLTON | GA | 30627

$600.002581 Roger Huntrods Hannah Robison |  103954 S 3300 Rd | HARRAH | OK | 73045___

$350.002467 NOC Sheep Center Pleasant View Farm |  58115 710 Rd | DILLER | NE | 68342

TOTAL Average$3,950.00 $790.00 5 Total Lots

Fall Ram Lamb

$450.002555 RSO Livestock Stacy Taylor |  901 Trout Road | STATE COLLEGE | PA | 16801

$300.002426 Myers Polled Dorsets Stacy Taylor |  901 Trout Road | STATE COLLEGE | PA | 16801

TOTAL Average$750.00 $375.00 2 Total Lots

January Ram Lamb

$2,000.002550 Slack Club Lambs Abeldt Club Lambs |  1360 200 Ave | Hope | KS | 67451____

$500.002583 Star Dust Sheep Farm Katie Waldo |  291 N W Armstrong Way | CORVALLIS | OR | 97330

$1,700.002439 Amyx Sheep Farm Stuart Cole Speck |  1936 CR 320 | LOHN | TX | 76852

$600.002579 Roger Huntrods Toney Xenikis |  3395 Spring Valley Rd | LONDON | OH | 43140

$575.002546 Slack Club Lambs J Baker Family Dorsets |  8866 Telephone Rd | CHANDLER | IN | 47610

$2,750.002454 Wasteney Club Lambs Hilton Hurliman |  RR 3 Box 6A | CORDELL | OK | 73632

$400.002460 Enfield Club Lambs Quad C's Farm |  N 2621 S Lock Valley Rd | BROWNTOWN | WI | 53522

$400.002534 Star Dust Sheep Farm DL Grumbine & Sons |  920 Halfway Dr | MYERSTOWN | PA | 17067

$300.002582 Star Dust Sheep Farm Scott A Kennedy |  18637 S 400 Rd | DEERFIELD | MO | 64741___

$200.006057 Huntrods Club Lambs Purdue University |  5675W 600N | WEST LAFAYETTE | IN | 47906

$200.006089 Piper Club Lambs TWIN HEART |  13735 CO RD P18 | BLAIR | NE | 68008

TOTAL Average$9,625.00 $875.00 11 Total Lots

February Ram Lamb

$3,700.002547 Slack Club Lambs Hollystone Farm |  335 South Valley Rd | PAOLI | PA | 19301GRAND CHAMPION

$600.006064 Star Dust Sheep Farm Chad Lawyer |  21254 N 825 E Rd | CARLOCK | IL | 61725

$2,500.002440 Amyx Sheep Farm Luke Maley |  1461 Smith Creek Rd | WAYNESBURG | PA | 15370

$700.002580 Roger Huntrods ERIC LUITJENS |  2704 130TH AVE | BURT | IA | 50522

$1,600.002548 Slack Club Lambs Abeldt Club Lambs |  1360 200 Ave | Hope | KS | 67451

$4,000.002506 Griffith Livestock Taylor Made & McKinney Club Lambs |  14983 150th St | PERRY | IA | 50220

$450.002473 Piper Club Lambs ALICIA BIFFAR |  2018 STEPPIG RD | COLUMBIA | IL | 62236

$200.006068 Dahna Dorsets Scoost Club Lambs |  50059 461st Ave | NICOLLET | MN | 56074

$550.002405 Wolf Club Lambs Head Family Farms |  13168 410th St | DERBY | IA | 50068

$500.002535 Star Dust Sheep Farm Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$2,500.002561 Clair Club Lambs Wasteney Club Lambs |  1865 270th St | Shannon City | IA | 50861

$200.006086 Hobbs Show Lambs Samantha Robinson |  5159 E Hwy 412 | LOCUST GROVE | OK | 74352

$275.002563 Taylor Made Show Lambs Jason Craig |  48757 44th St | PAW PAW | MI | 49079

$475.002528 Boehm Dorsets/Club Lambs Mueller Family |  35244 310th St | MONROE | NE | 68647

$250.002568 Heisdorffer Dorsets Eric Stehlik |  1450 Cty Rd 6 | DORCHESTER | NE | 68343

$200.002558 RSO Livestock KLARISSA MINISH |  1542 COUNTY RD 386 | HOLTS SUMMIT | MO | 65043

TOTAL Average$18,700.00 $1,168.75 16 Total Lots

March Ram Lamb

$7,500.002549 Slack Club Lambs Huntrods Club Lambs |  73671 305th St | COLLINS | IA | 50055
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$400.002444 Amyx Sheep Farm Boehm Dorsets & Club Lambs |  32418 750th Ave | RACINE | MN | 55967

$250.002446 Amyx Sheep Farm Lori Woods |  31359 Cty Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314

$400.002412 Hewlett Club Lambs Ralph Amyx |  PO Box 326 | SANGER | TX | 76266

$3,000.006088 Heisdorffer Dorsets Wasteney Club Lambs |  1865 270th St | Shannon City | IA | 50861

$500.002584 Star Dust Sheep Farm Harold & Linda Tyson |  9137 Red Road | KEMPTON | PA | 19529

$400.002564 Taylor Made Show Lambs Dubois Club Lambs |  39290 W 295th St | PAOLA | KS | 66071

$325.002462 Enfield Club Lambs Wixson Family Farm |  9650 Maze Rd | INDIANAPOLIS | IN | 46259

$225.002401 Moser Club Lambs Kristopher Braun |  13885 310th Ave | GARDEN GROVE | IA | 50103___

$325.002521 Huntrods Club Lambs Eaton Club Lambs |  RR 1 Box 199A | CASHION | OK | 73016

$850.002502 Dead Broke Ranch Ralph Amyx |  PO Box 326 | SANGER | TX | 76266

$200.002527 Erickson Family Sheep Jayla Davis |  1845 Hwy 24 | PARIS | TX | 75462___

TOTAL Average$14,375.00 $1,197.92 12 Total Lots

April Ram Lamb

$10,000.002490 Daniels Club Lambs Brad & Lori Anderson/Harland Club Lambs |  13789 Hwy 14 | AULT | CO | 80610___ RES GRAND 

CHAMPION

$200.002517 Speck Ranch Kerry Kirschten |  5060 Jefferson Ave | ALTON | IA | 51003

TOTAL Average$10,200.00 $5,100.00 2 Total Lots

Yearling Ewe

$2,000.002533 Star Dust Sheep Farm Randy Smith |  2969 W 1250 S | KENTLAND | IN | 47951

$1,700.002551 Slack Club Lambs Randy Smith |  2969 W 1250 S | KENTLAND | IN | 47951

$1,500.006090 Piper Club Lambs Star Dust Sheep Farm |  2444 250th St | LINCOLNVILLE | KS | 66858

$1,000.002505 Griffith Livestock 5 D Polled Dorsets |  22490 Harvest | MORRISON | OK | 73061

$850.002438 Amyx Sheep Farm Tom Dagel |  46356 166th St | WATERTOWN | SD | 57201

$1,050.002514 Speck Ranch McMichael's 4M Dorsets |  2259 W Craig Rd | UNDERWOOD | IN | 47177

$700.002495 Martin's 4-M Ranch Tom Dagel |  46356 166th St | WATERTOWN | SD | 57201

$600.002487 Gunsmoke Dorsets J Baker Family Dorsets |  8866 Telephone Rd | CHANDLER | IN | 47610___

$600.002572 Luitjens Show Lambs Rule Sheep Co |  4710 Hwy 12 | HAWARDEN | IA | 51023___

$500.002424 Myers Polled Dorsets Manthei Show Stock |  23054 US Hwy 71 | SANBORN | MN | 56083

TOTAL Average$10,500.00 $1,050.00 10 Total Lots

Fall Ewe Lamb

$450.002428 Myers Polled Dorsets Manthei Show Stock |  23054 US Hwy 71 | SANBORN | MN | 56083

TOTAL Average$450.00 $450.00 1 Total Lot

January Ewe Lamb

$1,500.002574 Sidwell Show Sheep David Whitaker |  3206 Guy James Rd | LEBANON | TN | 37088

$2,000.006051 Slack Club Lambs Kailyn Verhaeghe |   | ARGOS | IN | 46501

$1,300.006042 Slack Club Lambs Caleb Durheim |  205 Pecan Lane | FREDERICKSBURG | VA | 22405

$650.002455 Wasteney Club Lambs Hilton Hurliman |  RR 3 Box 6A | CORDELL | OK | 73632

$2,000.002507 Griffith Livestock Walker Schrah |  1220 Hynds Ranch Rd | VAN ALSTYNE | TX | 75495

$1,400.002537 Star Dust Sheep Farm Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$800.006055 Griffith Livestock 5 D Polled Dorsets |  22490 Harvest | MORRISON | OK | 73061

$900.002453 Wasteney Club Lambs Claire Waldo |  291 NW Armstrong Way | CORVALLIS | OR | 97330___

$600.002432 Myers Polled Dorsets Samantha Robinson |  5159 E Hwy 412 | LOCUST GROVE | OK | 74352

$500.002431 Myers Polled Dorsets Andy Korb |  7421 Peoria Reily Rd | OXFORD | OH | 45056

$500.006091 Piper Club Lambs Manthei Show Stock |  23054 US Hwy 71 | SANBORN | MN | 56083

$475.002463 Enfield Club Lambs Lori Woods |  31359 Cty Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314
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$250.002519 Speck Ranch J Baker Family Dorsets |  8866 Telephone Rd | CHANDLER | IN | 47610___

$600.002552 Slack Club Lambs Jones Club Lambs |  6840 N Cnty Rd 200 E | OSGOOD | IN | 47037

$300.002441 Amyx Sheep Farm Hannah Robison |  103954 S 3300 Rd | HARRAH | OK | 73045

TOTAL Average$13,775.00 $918.33 15 Total Lots

February Ewe Lamb

$3,700.002538 Star Dust Sheep Farm Hilton Hurliman |  RR 3 Box 6A | CORDELL | OK | 73632GRAND CHAMPION

$1,150.002404 Dee Brothers LLC Kelby Lowrance |  19733 E 1127th Rd | ELK CITY | OK | 73644

$4,250.002553 Slack Club Lambs Kailyn Verhaeghe |   | ARGOS | IN | 46501

$1,400.002554 Slack Club Lambs Carl Mize |  PO Box 2205 | NOBLE | OK | 73068____

$1,050.002565 Taylor Made Show Lambs Michael Bowers |  7400 Stringtown Rd | MECHANICSBURG | OH | 43044

$1,800.002569 Heisdorffer Dorsets Walker Schrah |  1220 Hynds Ranch Rd | VAN ALSTYNE | TX | 75495

$700.002413 Hewlett Club Lambs Wyngarden Family |  2730 Whitewell Ave | FREMONT | IA | 52561

$1,200.006043 Slack Club Lambs Netzke Family Dorsets |  24669 200th St | LAMBERTON | MN | 56152

$1,200.002576 Sidwell Show Sheep Simpson Livestock |  20727 WCR 84 | AULT | CO | 80610

$700.002474 Piper Club Lambs Adriana Wendland |  9426 Jacobsen Trl | LONSDALE | MN | 55046

$900.002456 Wasteney Club Lambs Ralph Amyx |  PO Box 326 | SANGER | TX | 76266

$450.002443 Amyx Sheep Farm KLARISSA MINISH |  1542 COUNTY RD 386 | HOLTS SUMMIT | MO | 65043

$700.002475 Piper Club Lambs Fred Ansolabehere Jr. |  33383 7th Standard Rd | BAKERSFIELD | CA | 93314___

$600.002496 Martin's 4-M Ranch Hawkins Club Lambs |  2534 SW 53rd | ALBANY | OR | 97321

$550.002530 Boehm Dorsets/Club Lambs Four Z Club Lambs |  17804 Hwy 62 | CHARLESTOWN | IN | 47111

$500.002525 Erickson Family Sheep Claire Waldo |  291 NW Armstrong Way | CORVALLIS | OR | 97330

$525.002433 Myers Polled Dorsets J Baker Family Dorsets |  8866 Telephone Rd | CHANDLER | IN | 47610

$200.002451 Head Family Farms Hannah Robison |  103954 S 3300 Rd | HARRAH | OK | 73045

$350.002434 Myers Polled Dorsets Andy Korb |  7421 Peoria Reily Rd | OXFORD | OH | 45056

$250.002488 Gunsmoke Dorsets Hannah Robison |  103954 S 3300 Rd | HARRAH | OK | 73045___

$275.002529 Boehm Dorsets/Club Lambs J Baker Family Dorsets |  8866 Telephone Rd | CHANDLER | IN | 47610___

$800.002408 Wolf Club Lambs Rick Gambril |  PO Box 481 | OAKHURST | CA | 93644

$300.002464 Enfield Club Lambs Breanna Knittel |  Rt 2 Box 130 | GREENFIELD | IL | 62044

$250.002450 Head Family Farms Gregory Robertson |  1191 SCR 503 | RALEIGH | MS | 39153

TOTAL Average$23,800.00 $991.67 24 Total Lots

March Ewe Lamb

$1,200.002577 Sidwell Show Sheep Allen Pettey |  3801 West Tempie Ave | POMONA | CA | 91768___

$850.002539 Star Dust Sheep Farm Piper Family |  19269 TIMBER AVE | BLOOMFIELD | IA | 52537

$950.002522 Huntrods Club Lambs Ralph Amyx |  PO Box 326 | SANGER | TX | 76266

$1,150.002520 Huntrods Club Lambs Ralph Amyx |  PO Box 326 | SANGER | TX | 76266___

$900.002478 Hurliman Club Lambs Jack Rhoads |  12505 SE 45th St | GERONIMO | OK | 73543

$550.002477 Hurliman Club Lambs Eaton Club Lambs |  RR 1 Box 199A | CASHION | OK | 73016

$600.002457 Wasteney Club Lambs Samantha Robinson |  5159 E Hwy 412 | LOCUST GROVE | OK | 74352

$525.002531 Boehm Dorsets/Club Lambs TWIN HEART |  13735 CO RD P18 | BLAIR | NE | 68008

$600.002578 Sidwell Show Sheep Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$350.002491 Daniels Club Lambs Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676___

$700.002445 Amyx Sheep Farm Michael Bowers |  7400 Stringtown Rd | MECHANICSBURG | OH | 43044

$275.002409 Wolf Club Lambs Hannah Robison |  103954 S 3300 Rd | HARRAH | OK | 73045

$550.002501 McMichael 4-M Dorsets Rule Sheep Co |  4710 Hwy 12 | HAWARDEN | IA | 51023

$200.002526 Erickson Family Sheep Hannah Robison |  103954 S 3300 Rd | HARRAH | OK | 73045

$350.002435 Myers Polled Dorsets Rule Sheep Co |  4710 Hwy 12 | HAWARDEN | IA | 51023

TOTAL Average$9,750.00 $650.00 15 Total Lots
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April Ewe Lamb

$1,700.002586 Lively Ranch Walker Schrah |  1220 Hynds Ranch Rd | VAN ALSTYNE | TX | 75495RES GRAND 

CHAMPION

$900.002567 Taylor Made Show Lambs Hamilton Club Lambs |  3164 St Rt 245 E | WEST LIBERTY | OH | 43357

$4,500.002570 Heisdorffer Dorsets Rule Sheep Co |  4710 Hwy 12 | HAWARDEN | IA | 51023

$1,500.002540 Star Dust Sheep Farm Calvin Enfield |  70902 335th St | COLLINS | IA | 50055___

$900.002492 Daniels Club Lambs Allen Pettey |  3801 West Tempie Ave | POMONA | CA | 91768___

$900.002447 Amyx Sheep Farm Michael Bowers |  7400 Stringtown Rd | MECHANICSBURG | OH | 43044

$700.002480 Hurliman Club Lambs Star Dust Sheep Farm |  2444 250th St | LINCOLNVILLE | KS | 66858

$850.002493 Daniels Club Lambs Kristopher Braun |  13885 310th Ave | GARDEN GROVE | IA | 50103

$450.002481 Hurliman Club Lambs Eaton Club Lambs |  RR 1 Box 199A | CASHION | OK | 73016

$250.002532 Boehm Dorsets/Club Lambs Payton Heman |  310 Old Santa Fe Trail | Napolen | MO | 64074

$600.002479 Hurliman Club Lambs Lori Woods |  31359 Cty Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314

$400.002541 Star Dust Sheep Farm Mathew Patton |  9070 Ranchview Court | ELK GROVE | CA | 95624

TOTAL Average$13,650.00 $1,137.50 12 Total Lots

$129,525.00 TOTAL $1,036.20 Average 125 Total Lots
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